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Using PACE BMS (software version), supporting up to 5—%
200A high current, supporting RS485 and CAN2.0
communication protocols.

Cooperative Inverter Brands:

— 2 |

______ I°w [i====.q} R

GROWATT TBB Power GOODWE LUXPOWER DEYE
, f - ‘ '
= = 4

- ooy - 7 - —-




\G,

Nara

PROJECTS

< )y='>
NJ

l” ~
F N
/s \‘ -
/ v Xinrex
'l' “ NUW ENERGY SOLUTIONS
\
i |
\ /
\ " asRt i Taa /

4
’‘
{ \ 4.5kW PV panel \\ 4
| \\ 1/
{ ¥ L
] N - gt e
\ "' .\\
‘\ ,"‘ “‘
N
Distribution box . A
’
(Including ATS automatic switch, ! Y

SkW Inverter

\
\
.
’
1
)
’

9kWh Battery




PROJECTS

AT <=
NY

<
l” R
s \ .
s
/ v Xinrex
r \‘ MW ENERGY SOLUTIONS
‘ \
’r l ]
o [} 1
s ‘\ !
’ /
‘ \\ !
J \ 4.5kW PV panel \ A
' AN /
. \\ ’/
1 - -
L) e s
1 i
A) . -
[ . N
Y ’ s
“ Distribution box 5 N
5 ’
N {Including ATS automatic swit ‘ %
’

T

SkW Inverter

12.2kWh Battery 3 6000" ... |




\G,

Nara

PROJECTS

p——— =D
Y

f"' \\\
/7 “\ -4
’
/ v Xinrex
] Bp— _—
f ! \‘ NEW ENERGY SOLUTIONS
- r
i, ! '
~” ' 1
¥ g ) I
P 4 \\ ]
F \ /
' 10kW PV panel \ /
= \\‘- ”‘/
| i
1 r"'— --‘\‘\
\‘ ,' \\
\ Distribution box / N
. /
"o (Including ATS automatic swit / X
e R ! \\
{ \
\
! |
{ [
\ |
. In nwy
‘\ - 1l ] ,(
- 4 |
\\ - ﬂ " /
e et d /
0 e ——— 4
\ #
SkW Inverterx 2pcs \ /

15kWh battery x 1pcs

- -




A
'\\!'& N

Nara

| PROJECTS

RESIDENTIAL Energy Storage System

PRODUCT INFORMATION

DONGGUAN NRUIT ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO,.LTD
National High-Tech Enterprise

Diesel and lead acid replacement

Home smart energy management

Safe, efficient, green energy

CATL large capacity energy storage lithium iron phosphate battery

Photovoltaic

Power generation Wisdom energy | Off-grid | Power supply spare
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Company Profile

Dongguan nRuit Energy Technology Co., Ltd

ES&T Center: Dongguan Houjie, covering an area of 1600M2.

ESS development / Solution Test Verification/Clean Energy Application
ExperienceCenter/Energy IOT operation and Maintenance Service Center.
ESS Daily output :500 KWh Inverter Daily output : S00KW

ISO9001/14001/OHSAS certified
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Some of our strategic partners

LR
SUNGROW

JASOLAR
Hanergy
IR NE

Cu=zniEom

covan CEFRE CERTFICATION BOOY

Sii /
B0

S
=

CanadianSolar

CATL

TN

( wum

Girowart
Trinasolar
EAST 4 ¥
EVE

Some of our patent certificates

®

CRUALITY MAMAGEMENT SYSTEM
CERTIFICATION

NTAL MAMAGEMINT
SYSTEM CIRTIFICATION

|| comsass waviisr soeaser a1

PATENT CERTIFICATE

. SOLAR
O Comin naturally IX PR e
o TN
e T S P
=% = e EVI
b, . UTILITY MODEL PATENT
PATENT FOR INVENTION APPEARANCE DESIGN CERTIFICATE

RSO
SOLAR PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
TEST REPORT

®crwnie.
M e D O B
T

Prtet beme g g et rers
Wk AT WAL, WA AT
W

" I IO GO
el

Toc) i
e

s TR —h,

N

2zC

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY
| MANAGENENT SYSTEM CERTFICATION

COMGAAAN W I REWELOCK 03550

T e e
e ]

e e b e
B

Aottt e Yo 0 © 34 MO W T

ey S
Cvaet>



g5,

Nara

PROJECTS

ESS Application development

/8 Solar(Wind) - | | - i
. Power station 3‘?’ . I l A Micro Grid = -

e smoath output

' @

1 Power Plant
H Frequency Modulation

g Diesel engine
Frequency modulation

Frequency modulation ®)
‘.

Household

Energy Storage

S uninterrupted power

Base station
communication
power supply

Building
Backup Power

Power Dipply

PV+ESS+Charge focl
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Powerporter 9.0
« Compact size

- High efficiency

« Easy installation

- High energy density

Datasheet

Battery Data

Nominal Voltage

Neminal Energy
Discharge Voltage

Charge Voltage

Cont, Charge Current
Max. Charge Current
Cont. Discharge Current
Cont. Discharge Current
Cont, Discharge DC Power

Max. Discharge DC Power
Operating temperature

General Data

scalability

poD
Communication
Cycle Life

IP Grade
Installation
Dimension
Welght

Warranty

10000W/ More than 2 units in parallel

UN38.3, CE

Powerporter 9.0

51.2V
9.0kWh
45~54V
51.5V~54v
100A
125A
100A
125A
5000W

0°C ~45°C (Charge)
-20°C ~45°C (Discharge)

Up to 4 units
90%
CANZ.0 / R5485
> 6000
P31
Wall or Floor mount
830x460>*200mm
75kg

S Years
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Powerporter 12.0
- Compact size

- High efficiency

- Easy installation

« High energy density

Nominal Voltage/ 51.2v

Capacity 240Ah

Nominal Energy 12.28kWh

Discharge Voltage 45~54Vv

Charge Voltage 51.5V~54V

Cont. Charge Current 100A

Cont, Discharge Current 100A

Max. Discharge Current 125A

Cont. Discharge DC Power 5000W

Max. Discharge DC Power 10000W/ More than 2 units in parallel

0°C ~45°C (Charge)

Operating temperature
% ’ he -20°C ~45°C (Discharge)

General Data

scalability Up to 4 units
DoD 90%
Communication CAN2.0 / RS485
Cycle Life > 6000

IP Grade IP31
Installation Wall or Floor mount
Dimension QNN xARNx 200mm
Weight 112kg
Warranty 5 Years

UN38.3, CE
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-’ Nominal Voltage/ 51.2v
: Capacity 302Ah
SIS Nominal Energy 15.46kWh
nRuiY
Discharge Voltage 45~54V
Charge Voltage 51.5V~54V
Cont. Charge Current 200A
Cont, Discharge Current 200A
Max. Discharge Current 230A
s Cont, Discharge DC Power 10000W
Max. Discharge DC Power 30000W/ More than 4 units in parallel
Operating temperature _f;?c"fj;cc ({gr;::f:;‘ﬁc;
' scalability Up to 4 units
DOD 90%
Communication CAN2.0 / RS485
Powerporter 15.0 e
° Compact size IP Grade 1P31
4 e ile Instaliation Floor mount
- High efficiency i R
- Easy installation Weight 120kg

Warranty 5 Years

S
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Intellingent Power Mate, 24-hour, Uninterrupted Power Supply

Portable Household Office
Power Applances equipment

Home Office
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PORTABLE Commit to Provide Clean, Safe
SAFETY and Intelligent New Energy Solution!
LONG LIFE Various capacity to meet your need!
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HIGH PERFORMANCE
MONOCRYSTALLINE PERC MODULE

RSM40-8-385MB-405MB
120 CELL 385-405Wp
Mono PERC Module Power Output Range

1500vDC 21.1%

Maximum System Voltage  Maximum Efficiency

KEY SALIENT FEATURES

Global, Twer 1 bankable brand, with Independantly
cerlified state-of-the-art automated manufacluring

Industry leading lowest tharmal co-efficient of powear

Industry leading 15 years product warranly

Excellent low irradiance performance

Excellent PID resistance

Positive tight er tolerance

Dual stage 100% EL Inspection warranting
defect-free product

Module Imp binning radically reduces string
mismatch losses

o £ Excallent wind load 2400Pa & snow load 5400Pa under
e certain installation method

[ [ L =
I ® Comprehensive product and system certification

+ [EC61215:2016; |ECE1730
+ 130 9001:2015  Cuality Ma
Environmental Management $
» |50 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Saf
o conga wr prutdichy btw bl Managamant System

22016

prent Sysieen

RISEN ENERGY CO.. LTD.
L ) dozal J ah-part @ ol U

fum

olia st oo Fea e e LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY

15 yoar Product Warranty | 25 year Linear Powaer Warranty

&risen

solar technology

Dimensions of PV Maduls

REMAS-E-193MB
I-¥ charasteristics at different Ireadiations

Qur Partnars

H ANS

ELECTRICAL DATA (STC)

Viadel humzer EEMA-ETRGNE | RSRHOOWE | ESUAIISNE  REMMI-UOWE | SENE0-E-ESNE
Alalead Poaat in Wals-Priac i) 3 90 123 400 455
Opan Cincuii Vliage-voolW| 40,38 40.88 41,00 41.30 241.60
St Cincuil Curen- Bail) 12.1% 1 1.3 12,08 12.40
Varimum Pawer Vol tage-Vmpp(V| e 1.8 M4 3408 404
Weazrrum Fawer Cuma e mepcs) 11.86 .52 1.58 R 1170
Viaduls Efficiency [%) » 200 20.3 208 20.8 211

Al P s AW 1.5 seording w EM BED4-3.
e

ELECTRICAL DATA (NMOT)

[ REMAIEIEMNE | REBMDNOME | SSNSLEISNE  REMALIONE | RSUALE4ISU3
aimum Power-Pracs (AR s 295.6 2994 3034 e
Cpen ol Yakage-tée (V) TS ar.ed .13 341 Y]
Short Coreai| Curvari .95 10.01 10.07 10.12 10197
s e Nullage v V)| 3120 .44 nge 1 18
Manimum Pawer Carment-krpp |4, 9.35 .40 945 4,50 555

HMOT; [rratinecs 81 B30 Win®, Ambiam Temparmsm 2000, Wind Szeed 1 R

MECHANICAL DATA

Solar calls Manseryalaling

Call condiguradian 120 cells {Ex1Z2+5=12]

Meduls dimensians 1754 1086 = 3rmen

Waight 2ikg

Supsarsirata High Trarsmission, Low Inan, Tempensd ARC Glass

Subetrale Back-shaet (Front sde: Black, Back sicds: White)

Frame Anodized Alumdnium Alloy Pppe S005-2TE, Black

J-Bax Palted, IPSE, 1500 BypaiE Sodas

Cables &.0mm* 1 250G, Posive(+|320mm, Negathe]-150nm | ConnectorInclused )
orCustomized lengih

Cannesior Risan Twinsa| PY-S¥0Z or MC4 EVOZ |PES

TEMPERATURE & MAXIMUM RATINGS

Haominal Medule Oparating Temparature (NMOT] 44°Ca2'C
Tamparatne Coalfcient of Yac -0, 2EC
Temperalure Coffecient of Isc B04%C
Temparature Coslficient of Pmax -0 345

Diparatianal Taimpar o -40°C—+B5"C
am Valiags 1500WVDC
Mz Sarias Fute Rating A

Limiting Reverse Curent ity

Maimum

PACKAGING CONFIGURATION

40T HD} 208
Humber of modules per conlainer Ll 180
Humberof modules per pallet a8 e
Humber af pallets per container 26 B
Box grass weight[kg] Bus nos



